L K
KJ
J
GGGGGGGG
GG
F1
F
F

D303 1SS355VM DIODE      1
D304 1SS355VM DIODE      1
D305 RF101L2S DIODE      1
D306 RF101L2S DIODE      1
D401 1SS355VM DIODE      1
D402 1SS355VM DIODE      1
D403 1SS355VM DIODE      1
D404 1SS355VM DIODE      1
D405 RF101L2S DIODE      1
D406 RF101L2S DIODE      1
D501 UDZV7.5B ZENER DIODE      1
D502 UDZV7.5B ZENER DIODE      1
D504 DA204U MULTIPLE DIODE      1
D505 DA204U MULTIPLE DIODE      1
D506 1SS355VM DIODE      1
C1 CK73EXR1E106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 25V K      1
C2 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C3 CK73GXR1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1
C4 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C5 CK73GXR1E105K C CAPACITOR 1uF 25V K      1
C6 CK73GXR1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C7 CK73GXR1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1
C8 CK73GXR1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1
C9 CK73GXR1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1
C10 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C11 CK73EXR0J476M C CAPACITOR 47uF 6.3V M      1
C12 CK73GXR1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1
C13 CK73GXR1E105K C CAPACITOR 1uF 25V K      1
C14 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C15 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C16 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C17 CE32BY1V101M E CAPACITOR 100uF 35V M      1
C18 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C19 CK73GXR1C225K C CAPACITOR 2.2uF 16V K      1
C20 CD040DS1C272M E CAPACITOR 2700uF 16V M      1
C21 CD040DS1C272M E CAPACITOR 2700uF 16V M      1
C22 CK73GXR1H222K C CAPACITOR 2200pF 50V K      1
C23 CK73GXR1H222K C CAPACITOR 2200pF 50V K      1
C24 CK73GXR1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C25 CK73GXR1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C26 CC73GCH1H471J C CAPACITOR 470pF 50V J      1
C27 CC73GCH1H471J C CAPACITOR 470pF 50V J      1
C28 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C29 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C30 CD04DP1V472M E CAPACITOR 4700uF 35V M      1
C31 CD04DP1V472M E CAPACITOR 4700uF 35V M      1
C32 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C33 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C34 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C35 CE32CL1C470M E CAPACITOR 47uF 16V M      1
C36 CE32CL1C470M E CAPACITOR 47uF 16V M      1
C37 CE32CL1C470M E CAPACITOR 47uF 16V M      1
C38 CC73GCH1H020C C CAPACITOR 2pF 50V C      1
C39 CC73GCH1H020C C CAPACITOR 2pF 50V C      1
C40 CC73GCH1H020C C CAPACITOR 2pF 50V C      1
C41 CC73GCH1H020C C CAPACITOR 2pF 50V C      1
C42 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C43 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C44 CE32CL1C470M E CAPACITOR 47uF 16V M      1
C45 CE32CL1C470M E CAPACITOR 47uF 16V M      1
C46 CK73GXR1C225K C CAPACITOR 2.2uF 16V K      1
C47 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C48 CK73GXR1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1
C49 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C50 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C51 CK73GXR0J106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 6.3V K      1
(No.WA308<Rev.001>)6/13
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
XH401-4 W1 XR401-4 K0
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
C52 CK73FXR1C475K C CAPACITOR 4.7uF 16V K      1
C53 CK73GXR1C225K C CAPACITOR 2.2uF 16V K      1
C54 CC73GCH1H680J C CAPACITOR 68pF 50V J      1
C101 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1
C102 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1
C103 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1
C104 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1
C105 CC73GCH1H680J C CAPACITOR 68pF 50V J      1
C106 CC73GCH1H680J C CAPACITOR 68pF 50V J      1
C107 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1
C108 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1
C109 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1
C110 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1
C111 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C112 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C113 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1
C114 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1
C115 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1
C116 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1
C117 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1
C118 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1
C119 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C120 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C121 CE32CL1C220M E CAPACITOR 22uF 16V M      1
C122 CE32CL1C220M E CAPACITOR 22uF 16V M      1
C123 CC73GCH1H220J C CAPACITOR 22pF 50V J      1
C124 CC73GCH1H220J C CAPACITOR 22pF 50V J      1
C125 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C126 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C151 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1
C152 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1
C153 CK73GXR1C224K C CAPACITOR 0.22uF 16V K      1
C154 CK73GXR1C224K C CAPACITOR 0.22uF 16V K      1
C155 CK73GB1H562K C CAPACITOR 5600pF 50V K      1
C156 CK73GB1H562K C CAPACITOR 5600pF 50V K      1
C157 CK73GBB1H333K C CAPACITOR 0.033uF 50V K      1
C158 CK73GBB1H333K C CAPACITOR 0.033uF 50V K      1
C159 CC73GCH1H821J C CAPACITOR 820pF 50V J      1
C160 CC73GCH1H821J C CAPACITOR 820pF 50V J      1
C161 CC73GCH1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1
C162 CC73GCH1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1
C163 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C164 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C165 CC73GCH1H471J C CAPACITOR 470pF 50V J      1
C166 CC73GCH1H471J C CAPACITOR 470pF 50V J      1
C167 CC73GCH1H221J C CAPACITOR 220pF 50V J      1
C168 CC73GCH1H221J C CAPACITOR 220pF 50V J      1
C169 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C170 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C201 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1

C254 CK73GXR1C224K C CAPACITOR 0.22uF 16V K      1
C255 CK73GB1H562K C CAPACITOR 5600pF 50V K      1
C256 CK73GB1H562K C CAPACITOR 5600pF 50V K      1
C257 CK73GBB1H333K C CAPACITOR 0.033uF 50V K      1
C258 CK73GBB1H333K C CAPACITOR 0.033uF 50V K      1
C259 CC73GCH1H821J C CAPACITOR 820pF 50V J      1
C260 CC73GCH1H821J C CAPACITOR 820pF 50V J      1
C261 CC73GCH1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1
C262 CC73GCH1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1
C263 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C264 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C265 CC73GCH1H471J C CAPACITOR 470pF 50V J      1
C266 CC73GCH1H471J C CAPACITOR 470pF 50V J      1
C267 CC73GCH1H221J C CAPACITOR 220pF 50V J      1
C268 CC73GCH1H221J C CAPACITOR 220pF 50V J      1
C301 CC73GCH1H151J C CAPACITOR 150pF 50V J      1
C302 CC73GCH1H151J C CAPACITOR 150pF 50V J      1
(No.WA308<Rev.001>)7/13
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
XH401-4 W1 XR401-4 K0

C315 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C316 CK73GXR1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1
C317 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C319 CK73GXR1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1
C320 CK73GXR1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1
C321 CK73EXR1E106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 25V K      1
C322 CK73EXR1E106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 25V K      1
C323 CE32BF1H220M E CAPACITOR 22uF 50V M      1
C324 CE32BF1H220M E CAPACITOR 22uF 50V M      1
C325 CE32BF1H220M E CAPACITOR 22uF 50V M      1
C326 CE32BF1H220M E CAPACITOR 22uF 50V M      1
C327 CK73GXR1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1
C328 CK73GXR1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1
C329 CK73GXR1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1
C330 CK73GXR1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1
C331 CC73GCH1H101J C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J      1
C332 CC73GCH1H101J C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J      1
C333 CK73FXR1H224K C CAPACITOR 0.22uF 50V K      1
C334 CK73FXR1H224K C CAPACITOR 0.22uF 50V K      1
C335 CK73FXR1H224K C CAPACITOR 0.22uF 50V K      1
C336 CK73FXR1H224K C CAPACITOR 0.22uF 50V K      1
C337 CK73GXR1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C338 CK73GXR1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C339 CK73GXR1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C340 CK73GXR1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C341 CK73GXR1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C342 CK73GXR1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C343 CK73GXR1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C344 CK73GXR1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C345 CB19FAW1H334J CFILM CAPACITOR 0.33uF 50V J      1
C346 CB19FAW1H334J CFILM CAPACITOR 0.33uF 50V J      1
C347 CK73GBB1H683K C CAPACITOR 0.068uF 50V K      1
C348 CK73GBB1H683K C CAPACITOR 0.068uF 50V K      1
C349 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C350 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C351 CK73GXR1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1

C442 CK73GXR1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C443 CK73GXR1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C444 CK73GXR1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C445 CB19FAW1H334J CFILM CAPACITOR 0.33uF 50V J      1
(No.WA308<Rev.001>)8/13
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
XH401-4 W1 XR401-4 K0
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
C446 CB19FAW1H334J CFILM CAPACITOR 0.33uF 50V J      1
C447 CK73GBB1H683K C CAPACITOR 0.068uF 50V K      1
C448 CK73GBB1H683K C CAPACITOR 0.068uF 50V K      1
C449 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C450 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C501 CK73GXR1C225K C CAPACITOR 2.2uF 16V K      1
C502 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C503 CK73EXR1C226K C CAPACITOR 22uF 16V K      1
C504 CK73EXR1C226K C CAPACITOR 22uF 16V K      1
C511 CK73FXR0J106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 6.3V K      1
C512 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C513 CK73GXR1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C514 CK73GXR1E105K C CAPACITOR 1uF 25V K      1
C515 CK73GXR1C225K C CAPACITOR 2.2uF 16V K      1
C519 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C520 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C988 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C989 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C990 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C991 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C992 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C993 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C994 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C995 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C996 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C997 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C998 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C999 CK73GXR1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
R1 RK73EB2E392J MG RESISTOR 3.9kΩ 1/4W J      1
R2 RK73EB2E392J MG RESISTOR 3.9kΩ 1/4W J      1
R3 RK73GB2A152J MG RESISTOR 1.5kΩ 1/10W J      1
R4 RK73GB2A183J MG RESISTOR 18kΩ 1/10W J      1
R5 RK73GB2A682J MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
R6 RK73GB2A682J MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
R7 RK73GB2A392J MG RESISTOR 3.9kΩ 1/10W J      1
R8 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R9 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R10 RK73GB2A203J MG RESISTOR 20kΩ 1/10W J      1
R11 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R12 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R13 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R14 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R15 RK73GB2A272J MG RESISTOR 2.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R16 RK73GB2A622J MG RESISTOR 6.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R17 RK73GB2A123J MG RESISTOR 12kΩ 1/10W J      1
R18 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R19 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R20 RK73EB2E152J MG RESISTOR 1.5kΩ 1/4W J      1
R21 RK73GB2A273J MG RESISTOR 27kΩ 1/10W J      1
R22 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R23 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R24 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R25 RK73GB2A333J MG RESISTOR 33kΩ 1/10W J      1
R26 RK73GB2A204J MG RESISTOR 200kΩ 1/10W J      1
R27 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R28 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R29 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R30 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R31 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R32 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R33 RK73GB2A123J MG RESISTOR 12kΩ 1/10W J      1
R34 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R35 RK73GB2A470J MG RESISTOR 47Ω 1/10W J      1
R36 RK73GB2A183J MG RESISTOR 18kΩ 1/10W J      1
R37 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R38 RK73GB2A563J MG RESISTOR 56kΩ 1/10W J      1
R39 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R40 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R41 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R42 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R43 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R44 RK73GB2A470J MG RESISTOR 47Ω 1/10W J      1
R45 RK73GB2A470J MG RESISTOR 47Ω 1/10W J      1
R46 RK73GB2A470J MG RESISTOR 47Ω 1/10W J      1
R47 RK73GB2A470J MG RESISTOR 47Ω 1/10W J      1
R48 RK73GB2A470J MG RESISTOR 47Ω 1/10W J      1
R49 RK73GB2A470J MG RESISTOR 47Ω 1/10W J      1
R50 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R51 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R52 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R53 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R54 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R55 RK73EB2E473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/4W J      1
R56 RK73EB2E473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/4W J      1
R57 RK73EB2E4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/4W J      1
R58 RK73GB2A682J MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
R59 RK73GB2A682J MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
R60 RK73EB2E4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/4W J      1
R61 RK73EB2E4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/4W J      1
R62 RK73EB2E472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/4W J      1
R63 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R64 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
(No.WA308<Rev.001>)9/13
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
XH401-4 W1 XR401-4 K0
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
R65 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R66 RK73GB2A300J MG RESISTOR 30Ω 1/10W J      1
R67 RK73GB2A300J MG RESISTOR 30Ω 1/10W J      1
R68 RK73PB2H151J MG RESISTOR 150Ω 1/2W J      1
R69 RK73EB2E272J MG RESISTOR 2.7kΩ 1/4W J      1
R70 RK73EB2E272J MG RESISTOR 2.7kΩ 1/4W J      1
R71 RK73PB2H151J MG RESISTOR 150Ω 1/2W J      1
R72 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R73 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R74 RK73GB2A562J MG RESISTOR 5.6kΩ 1/10W J      1
R75 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R76 RK73GB2A682J MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
R77 RK73GB2A333J MG RESISTOR 33kΩ 1/10W J      1
R78 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R79 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R80 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R81 RK73GB2A163J MG RESISTOR 16kΩ 1/10W J      1
R82 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R83 RK73GB2A222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R84 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R85 RK73GB2A243J MG RESISTOR 24kΩ 1/10W J      1
R86 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R87 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R88 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R89 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R90 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R91 RK73GB2A222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R92 RK73GB2A334J MG RESISTOR 330kΩ 1/10W J      1
R93 RK73GB2A183J MG RESISTOR 18kΩ 1/10W J      1
R94 RK73GB2A183J MG RESISTOR 18kΩ 1/10W J      1
R95 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R96 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R97 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R98 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R99 RK73GB2A912J MG RESISTOR 9.1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R101 RK73GB2A752J MG RESISTOR 7.5kΩ 1/10W J      1
R102 RK73GB2A153J MG RESISTOR 15kΩ 1/10W J      1
R103 RK73GB2A752J MG RESISTOR 7.5kΩ 1/10W J      1
R105 RK73GB2A224J MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/10W J      1
R106 RK73GB2A224J MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/10W J      1
R107 RK73GB2A474J MG RESISTOR 470kΩ 1/10W J      1
R108 RK73GB2A474J MG RESISTOR 470kΩ 1/10W J      1
R109 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R110 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R111 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R112 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R113 RK73GH2A103D MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W D      1
R114 RK73GH2A103D MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W D      1
R115 RK73GH2A103D MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W D      1
R116 RK73GH2A103D MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W D      1
R117 RK73GH2A103D MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W D      1
R118 RK73GH2A103D MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W D      1
R119 RK73GH2A103D MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W D      1
R120 RK73GH2A103D MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W D      1
R121 RK73GB2A431J MG RESISTOR 430Ω 1/10W J      1
R122 RK73GB2A431J MG RESISTOR 430Ω 1/10W J      1
R123 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R124 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R125 RK73GB2A432J MG RESISTOR 4.3kΩ 1/10W J      1
R126 RK73GB2A432J MG RESISTOR 4.3kΩ 1/10W J      1
R127 RK73GB2A161J MG RESISTOR 160Ω 1/10W J      1
R128 RK73GB2A161J MG RESISTOR 160Ω 1/10W J      1
R129 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R130 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R131 RK73GB2A431J MG RESISTOR 430Ω 1/10W J      1

R152 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R153 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R154 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R155 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R156 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R157 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R158 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R159 RK73GB2A622J MG RESISTOR 6.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R160 RK73GB2A622J MG RESISTOR 6.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R161 RK73GB2A272J MG RESISTOR 2.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R162 RK73GB2A272J MG RESISTOR 2.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R163 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R164 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R165 RK73GB2A752J MG RESISTOR 7.5kΩ 1/10W J      1
R166 RK73GB2A752J MG RESISTOR 7.5kΩ 1/10W J      1
R167 RK73GB2A162J MG RESISTOR 1.6kΩ 1/10W J      1
R168 RK73GB2A162J MG RESISTOR 1.6kΩ 1/10W J      1
R169 RK73GB2A562J MG RESISTOR 5.6kΩ 1/10W J      1
R170 RK73GB2A562J MG RESISTOR 5.6kΩ 1/10W J      1
R171 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1

R258 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R259 RK73GB2A622J MG RESISTOR 6.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R260 RK73GB2A622J MG RESISTOR 6.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R261 RK73GB2A272J MG RESISTOR 2.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R262 RK73GB2A272J MG RESISTOR 2.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R263 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R264 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R265 RK73GB2A752J MG RESISTOR 7.5kΩ 1/10W J      1
R266 RK73GB2A752J MG RESISTOR 7.5kΩ 1/10W J      1
R267 RK73GB2A162J MG RESISTOR 1.6kΩ 1/10W J      1
R268 RK73GB2A162J MG RESISTOR 1.6kΩ 1/10W J      1
R269 RK73GB2A562J MG RESISTOR 5.6kΩ 1/10W J      1
R270 RK73GB2A562J MG RESISTOR 5.6kΩ 1/10W J      1
R271 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R272 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R301 RK73GH2A562D MG RESISTOR 5.6kΩ 1/10W D      1
R302 RK73GH2A562D MG RESISTOR 5.6kΩ 1/10W D      1
R303 RK73GH2A102D MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W D      1
R304 RK73GH2A102D MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W D      1
R305 RK73GH2A223D MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W D      1
R306 RK73GH2A223D MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W D      1
R307 RK73GB2A1R0J MG RESISTOR 1Ω 1/10W J      1
R308 RK73GB2A1R0J MG RESISTOR 1Ω 1/10W J      1
R309 RK73GH2A561D MG RESISTOR 560Ω 1/10W D      1
R310 RK73GH2A751D MG RESISTOR 750Ω 1/10W D      1
R311 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R312 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R313 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R314 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R315 RK73GB2A183J MG RESISTOR 18kΩ 1/10W J      1
R317 RK73GB2A332J MG RESISTOR 3.3kΩ 1/10W J      1
R318 RK73GB2A471J MG RESISTOR 470Ω 1/10W J      1
R319 RK73GB2A100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/10W J      1
R320 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R321 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R322 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R323 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R324 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R325 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R326 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R327 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R328 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R329 RK73GB2A100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/10W J      1
R331 RK73GB2A183J MG RESISTOR 18kΩ 1/10W J      1
R332 RK73GB2A183J MG RESISTOR 18kΩ 1/10W J      1
R333 RK73EB2E4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/4W J      1
R334 RK73EB2E4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/4W J      1
R335 RK73EB2E150J MG RESISTOR 15Ω 1/4W J      1
R336 RK73EB2E150J MG RESISTOR 15Ω 1/4W J      1
(No.WA308<Rev.001>)11/13
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
XH401-4 W1 XR401-4 K0
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
R337 RK73EB2E150J MG RESISTOR 15Ω 1/4W J      1
R338 RK73EB2E150J MG RESISTOR 15Ω 1/4W J      1
R339 RK73GH2A102D MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W D      1
R340 RK73GH2A102D MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W D      1
R341 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R342 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R343 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R344 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R345 RK73PB2H220J MG RESISTOR 22Ω 1/2W J      1
R346 RK73PB2H220J MG RESISTOR 22Ω 1/2W J      1
R347 RK73PB2H220J MG RESISTOR 22Ω 1/2W J      1
R348 RK73PB2H220J MG RESISTOR 22Ω 1/2W J      1
R349 RK73EB2E222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/4W J      1
R350 RK73EB2E222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/4W J      1
R351 RK73GB2A303J MG RESISTOR 30kΩ 1/10W J      1
R352 RK73GB2A303J MG RESISTOR 30kΩ 1/10W J      1
R353 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R354 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R401 RK73GH2A562D MG RESISTOR 5.6kΩ 1/10W D      1
R402 RK73GH2A562D MG RESISTOR 5.6kΩ 1/10W D      1
R403 RK73GH2A102D MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W D      1
R404 RK73GH2A102D MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W D      1
R405 RK73GH2A223D MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W D      1
R406 RK73GH2A223D MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W D      1
R407 RK73GB2A1R0J MG RESISTOR 1Ω 1/10W J      1
R408 RK73GB2A1R0J MG RESISTOR 1Ω 1/10W J      1
R409 RK73GH2A112D MG RESISTOR 1.1kΩ 1/10W D      1
R410 RK73GH2A202D MG RESISTOR 2kΩ 1/10W D      1
R411 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R412 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R413 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R414 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1

R438 RK73EB2E150J MG RESISTOR 15Ω 1/4W J      1
R439 RK73GH2A102D MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W D      1
R440 RK73GH2A102D MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W D      1
R441 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R442 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R443 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R444 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R445 RK73PB2H220J MG RESISTOR 22Ω 1/2W J      1
R446 RK73PB2H220J MG RESISTOR 22Ω 1/2W J      1
R447 RK73PB2H220J MG RESISTOR 22Ω 1/2W J      1
R448 RK73PB2H220J MG RESISTOR 22Ω 1/2W J      1
R449 RK73EB2E222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/4W J      1
R450 RK73EB2E222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/4W J      1
R451 RK73GB2A303J MG RESISTOR 30kΩ 1/10W J      1
R452 RK73GB2A303J MG RESISTOR 30kΩ 1/10W J      1
R501 RK73EB2E100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/4W J      1
R502 RK73EB2E392J MG RESISTOR 3.9kΩ 1/4W J      1
R503 RK73EB2E152J MG RESISTOR 1.5kΩ 1/4W J      1
R504 RK73GB2A123J MG RESISTOR 12kΩ 1/10W J      1
R505 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1